

P

IN CHAMBERS

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Miscellaneous Petition No.650 of 2006 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5592/2005

KAILASH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(Application for c/delay in filing spare copies)

Date: 02/02/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.D. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned in filing spare copies.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Radha R. Bhatia]

Court Master